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APPENDIX ONE

LIST OF SUBMISSIONS

Mr D.J. Milthorpe, NSW
Mr Austin Davis, NSW

Mr James A Commins, VIC
Mr Austen Knight, NSW
Mr Don Pratley, NSW

The NSW Stud Merino Breeders’ Association Ltd
Mr A J Schofield, NSW

Mr Arthur Bollom, NSW

Mr Don Grant, VIC

NSW Farmers Association

Bathurst Merino Association, NSW

Armidale Rural Lands Protection Board, NSW
New England OJD Co-ordinating Committee, NSW
Yass Rural Land Protection Board, NSW

Narrabri Rural Lands Protection Board, NSW
Ararat Branch, Victorian Farmers Federation

Ms E Arleysmith, NSW

The Central Tablelands Rural Lands Protection Board, NSW
Mr lan Ross, NSW

Mr Ronald B Legge, NSW

VFF Pastoral Group, VIC

Ms May McKeown, NSW

Mr Peter Walker, NSW

Professor Ann Daniel PhD, University of New South Wales
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25
26, 26A

27
28
29
30
31
32, 32A
33
34
35
36
37
38
39, 39A
40
41, 41A
42
43
44
45, 45A
46
47
47A
48, 48A
49, 49A
50, 50A

NSW Farmers’ Association

South Australian Farmers Federation & South Australian Ovine
Johnes Disease Committee

Stephen and Maureen Clancy, NSW

The Australian Veterinary Association Ltd

Mr Alan Ticehurst, ACT

Mr David Smith, NSW

Northern Slopes Rural Lands Protection Board, NSW
Dr Roger Meischke, VET, NSW

Mr Alan J. McCormack, NSW

Armidale Rural Lands Protection Board, NSW
Sheepmeat Council of Australia

Mr Robert Crawford, SA

Affected Stud Breeders, NSW

Ms Patricia Hallam, NSW

Victorian Ovine Johnes Disease Action Group
Mr Bruce Tout, NSW

Mr Greg White, NSW

Mr David Norman, NSW

Wool Council Australia

The Ovine Johnes Disease Affected Producers Action Group Inc
Australian Beef Association — NSW (Carter)
Mrs J.L. Limon, NSW

Mr Donald B Lawson M.Ag.Sc., NSW
Confidential

Goulburn Rural Lands Protection Board

Mrs R. G. Webb, NSW

Animal Health Australia
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51
52
53
54
55
55A
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65, 65A
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75
76

Johne’s Disease Stockcare Group, NSW
South Australian Government

Wouter and Helene Ypma, NSW

Mr John Poynton, VIC

Dr Meischke & Mr Bollom, NSW
Confidential

The Salvation Army, South NSW
Australian Beef Association — Gippsland
lan and Anne Clark

New South Wales Government

Chris and Wendy Slattery, SA

Ovine Johne’s Disease Industry Advisory Committee
Division of Livestock Industries, CSIRO
Para-Tech Veterinary Services (Victoria)
Mr Kim Abbott, University of Sydney
NSW Agriculture

Martin and Bernadette Clancy, NSW
Yass and District Ovine and Bovine Johne’s Acton Group
Agriculture Western Australia

Mr Robert Grinter, NSW

Royseach Pastoral Company

Primary Industries and Resources SA
Mrs Beatty Blennerhassett, VIC

Animal Health Consultancy Services

Ms Kathleen Allan, NSW

Peter and Liz Frost, NSW

Mr Robert Mepham, VIC



110

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Mr Stephen Blennerhassett, VIC

Australian Wool Growers Association Ltd

Peter and Heather Gorham, NSW

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry - Australia
John and Jenet Ryan, WA

Mr Stuart LeLievre, NSW

Dr Laurence Denholm, NSW





